Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

2025 Vic Lesch Invitational — Thu Mar 06, 2025
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

Glenbard West
Willowbrook

Glenbard North
Glenbard South

Glenbard East

FX

17.75

17.55

13.70

15.00

6.00

PH

15.95

14.40

14.85

12.05

1.00

SR

17.25

16.10

12.05

11.10

6.00

\Y

17.65

18.25

13.90

14.55

11.85

PB

17.35

13.35

14.45

12.35

HB

16.35

15.40

12.85

9.70

2.90

102.30
95.05
81.80
74.75
27.75



2025 Vic Lesch Invitational — Thu Mar 06, 2025
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

1 Willowbrook Daniel Javier 9.10
2 Glenbard West John Mammoser 8.90
3 Glenbard West Brendan Ong 8.85
4 Willowbrook Jae Newman 8.45
5 Glenbard South Sam Gordon 7.80
6  Glenbard North Ben Skeggs 7.65
7 Glenbard South Zach Nielsen 7.20
8  Glenbard North Logan Walker 6.05
9 Glenbard East Bryan Macias 4.00

10 Glenbard East Luca Lageyevski 2.00



2025 Vic Lesch Invitational — Thu Mar 06, 2025
Varsity POMMEL HORSE

1 Glenbard West John Mammoser 8.30
2 Glenbard West Brendan Ong 7.65
3 Glenbard North Logan Walker 7.45
4T Glenbard North Willis Zuolys 7.40
4T Willowbrook Jacob Seremak 7.40
6  Willowbrook Daniel Javier 7.00
7 Glenbard South Sam Gordon 6.65
8  Glenbard South Zach Nielsen 5.40

9 Glenbard East Bryan Macias 1.00



2025 Vic Lesch Invitational — Thu Mar 06, 2025

1

Varsity STILL RINGS

Glenbard West

Glenbard West

Willowbrook

Willowbrook

Glenbard South

Glenbard North

Glenbard East

Glenbard North

Glenbard South

Brendan Ong
John Mammoser
Jae Newman
Daniel Javier

Sam Gordon
Ammar Almasoudi
Zaid Hyder
Michael Housour
Zach Nielsen

8.70
8.55
8.15
7.95
7.75
6.20
6.00
5.85
3.35



2025 Vic Lesch Invitational — Thu Mar 06, 2025
Varsity VAULT

3T

3T

Willowbrook
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Willowbrook
Glenbard South
Glenbard North
Glenbard North
Glenbard South
Glenbard East

Glenbard East

Daniel Javier
John Mammoser
Brendan Ong
Jae Newman
Sam Gordon
Ben Skeggs
Jacob Arista
Zach Nielsen
Luca Lageyevski
Bryan Macias

9.45
8.85
8.80
8.80
8.15
7.35
6.55
6.40
6.10
5.75



2025 Vic Lesch Invitational — Thu Mar 06, 2025
Varsity PARALLEL BARS

1 | Glenbard West John Mammoser 9.30
2 Willowbrook Daniel Javier 8.35
3 Glenbard West Brendan Ong 8.05
4 Glenbard South Sam Gordon 7.80
5 Glenbard North Ryan Garcia 7.45
6  Glenbard North Jacob Arista 7.00
7 Willowbrook Jae Newman 5.00

8  Glenbard South Zach Nielsen 4.55



2025 Vic Lesch Invitational — Thu Mar 06, 2025
Varsity HORIZONTAL BAR

1T Glenbard West John Mammoser 8.20
1T Willowbrook Jae Newman 8.20
3 Glenbard West Brendan Ong 8.15
4 Glenbard North Willis Zuolys 7.40
5 Willowbrook Daniel Javier 7.20
6  Glenbard North Ben Skeggs 5.45
7 Glenbard South Zach Nielsen 5.10
8  Glenbard South Sam Gordon 4.60

9 Glenbard East Bryan Macias 2,90



2025 Vic Lesch Invitational — Thu Mar 06, 2025

Varsity ALL AROUND
1 Glenbard West John Mammoser 52.10
2 Glenbard West Brendan Ong 50.20
3 Willowbrook Daniel Javier 49.05
4 Glenbard South Sam Gordon 42.75

5 Glenbard South Zach Nielsen 32.00



